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1 9 7 1 17 3 0 0 7 3 10 20 479 4.18 %

1A 28 8 6 42 4 0 0 16 12 18 46 546 8.42 %

2 30 5 4 39 4 0 0 21 8 14 43 900 4.78 %

2A 5 0 0 5 1 0 0 4 0 2 6 202 2.97 %

2B 7 6 2 15 2 0 0 13 1 3 17 300 5.67 %

3 12 3 1 16 2 0 0 10 1 7 18 559 3.22 %

3A 14 4 0 18 0 0 0 6 0 12 18 676 2.66 %

4 42 8 3 53 7 0 0 25 14 21 60 622 9.65 %

4A 18 7 7 32 5 0 0 30 0 7 37 408 9.07 %

4B 9 8 4 21 9 0 0 12 7 11 30 161 18.63 %

Totals 174 56 28 258 37 0 0 144 46 105 295 4853 6.08 %

United States Representative, District No. 27 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 5:39 PM

Run Date 03/08/2022

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/1/2022
Page 1 of 24

Official results

Registered Voters

295 of 4853 = 6.08 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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1 0 1 14 4 0 19 1 0 0 7 3 10 20 479

1A 2 3 38 1 1 45 1 0 0 16 12 18 46 546

2 1 0 38 3 0 42 1 0 0 21 8 14 43 900

2A 0 0 5 0 0 5 1 0 0 4 0 2 6 202

2B 0 0 16 0 1 17 0 0 0 13 1 3 17 300

3 1 1 12 1 0 15 3 0 0 10 1 7 18 559

3A 0 0 15 2 0 17 1 0 0 6 0 12 18 676

4 1 2 51 2 0 56 4 0 0 25 14 21 60 622

4A 4 4 23 1 0 32 5 0 0 30 0 7 37 408

4B 2 1 22 1 0 26 4 0 0 12 7 11 30 161

Totals 11 12 234 15 2 274 21 0 0 144 46 105 295 4853

Governor - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 5:39 PM

Run Date 03/08/2022

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/1/2022
Page 2 of 24

Official results

Registered Voters

295 of 4853 = 6.08 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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1 4.18 %

1A 8.42 %

2 4.78 %

2A 2.97 %

2B 5.67 %

3 3.22 %

3A 2.66 %

4 9.65 %

4A 9.07 %

4B 18.63 %

Totals 6.08 %

Governor - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 5:39 PM

Run Date 03/08/2022

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/1/2022
Page 3 of 24

Official results

Registered Voters

295 of 4853 = 6.08 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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1 11 4 3 18 2 0 0 7 3 10 20 479 4.18 %

1A 11 20 13 44 2 0 0 16 12 18 46 546 8.42 %

2 21 10 6 37 6 0 0 21 8 14 43 900 4.78 %

2A 1 4 1 6 0 0 0 4 0 2 6 202 2.97 %

2B 2 7 6 15 2 0 0 13 1 3 17 300 5.67 %

3 6 6 4 16 2 0 0 10 1 7 18 559 3.22 %

3A 2 5 9 16 2 0 0 6 0 12 18 676 2.66 %

4 20 24 10 54 6 0 0 25 14 21 60 622 9.65 %

4A 11 10 11 32 5 0 0 30 0 7 37 408 9.07 %

4B 8 4 7 19 11 0 0 12 7 11 30 161 18.63 %

Totals 93 94 70 257 38 0 0 144 46 105 295 4853 6.08 %

Lieutenant Governor - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 5:39 PM

Run Date 03/08/2022

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/1/2022
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Official results

Registered Voters

295 of 4853 = 6.08 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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1 3 2 2 10 1 18 2 0 0 7 3 10 20 479

1A 5 1 2 31 4 43 3 0 0 16 12 18 46 546

2 6 3 1 25 2 37 6 0 0 21 8 14 43 900

2A 0 1 0 4 0 5 1 0 0 4 0 2 6 202

2B 2 2 1 7 4 16 1 0 0 13 1 3 17 300

3 2 1 3 7 2 15 3 0 0 10 1 7 18 559

3A 1 2 2 8 4 17 1 0 0 6 0 12 18 676

4 9 2 5 35 3 54 6 0 0 25 14 21 60 622

4A 4 2 1 26 0 33 4 0 0 30 0 7 37 408

4B 2 0 2 16 3 23 7 0 0 12 7 11 30 161

Totals 34 16 19 169 23 261 34 0 0 144 46 105 295 4853

Attorney General - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 5:39 PM

Run Date 03/08/2022

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/1/2022
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Official results

Registered Voters

295 of 4853 = 6.08 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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1 4.18 %

1A 8.42 %

2 4.78 %

2A 2.97 %

2B 5.67 %

3 3.22 %

3A 2.66 %

4 9.65 %

4A 9.07 %

4B 18.63 %

Totals 6.08 %

Attorney General - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 5:39 PM

Run Date 03/08/2022

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/1/2022
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Official results

Registered Voters

295 of 4853 = 6.08 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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1 7 9 1 17 3 0 0 7 3 10 20 479 4.18 %

1A 6 33 3 42 4 0 0 16 12 18 46 546 8.42 %

2 10 25 4 39 4 0 0 21 8 14 43 900 4.78 %

2A 1 3 2 6 0 0 0 4 0 2 6 202 2.97 %

2B 6 3 6 15 2 0 0 13 1 3 17 300 5.67 %

3 3 5 8 16 2 0 0 10 1 7 18 559 3.22 %

3A 8 4 4 16 2 0 0 6 0 12 18 676 2.66 %

4 14 34 8 56 4 0 0 25 14 21 60 622 9.65 %

4A 7 20 6 33 4 0 0 30 0 7 37 408 9.07 %

4B 5 14 5 24 6 0 0 12 7 11 30 161 18.63 %

Totals 67 150 47 264 31 0 0 144 46 105 295 4853 6.08 %

Comptroller of Public Accounts - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 5:39 PM

Run Date 03/08/2022

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/1/2022
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Official results
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295 of 4853 = 6.08 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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1 9 3 4 2 18 2 0 0 7 3 10 20 479 4.18 %

1A 30 5 4 5 44 2 0 0 16 12 18 46 546 8.42 %

2 18 10 5 2 35 8 0 0 21 8 14 43 900 4.78 %

2A 2 0 4 0 6 0 0 0 4 0 2 6 202 2.97 %

2B 2 10 2 2 16 1 0 0 13 1 3 17 300 5.67 %

3 5 4 5 1 15 3 0 0 10 1 7 18 559 3.22 %

3A 8 7 1 0 16 2 0 0 6 0 12 18 676 2.66 %

4 33 10 6 6 55 5 0 0 25 14 21 60 622 9.65 %

4A 24 0 6 2 32 5 0 0 30 0 7 37 408 9.07 %

4B 17 4 2 2 25 5 0 0 12 7 11 30 161 18.63 %

Totals 148 53 39 22 262 33 0 0 144 46 105 295 4853 6.08 %

Commissioner of the General Land Office - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 5:39 PM

Run Date 03/08/2022

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS
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295 of 4853 = 6.08 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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1 15 2 17 3 0 0 7 3 10 20 479 4.18 %

1A 40 4 44 2 0 0 16 12 18 46 546 8.42 %

2 31 6 37 6 0 0 21 8 14 43 900 4.78 %

2A 6 0 6 0 0 0 4 0 2 6 202 2.97 %

2B 11 4 15 2 0 0 13 1 3 17 300 5.67 %

3 14 1 15 3 0 0 10 1 7 18 559 3.22 %

3A 14 1 15 3 0 0 6 0 12 18 676 2.66 %

4 47 7 54 6 0 0 25 14 21 60 622 9.65 %

4A 25 7 32 5 0 0 30 0 7 37 408 9.07 %

4B 20 5 25 5 0 0 12 7 11 30 161 18.63 %

Totals 223 37 260 35 0 0 144 46 105 295 4853 6.08 %

Commissioner of Agriculture - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 5:39 PM

Run Date 03/08/2022

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/1/2022
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1 18 18 2 0 0 7 3 10 20 479 4.18 %

1A 39 39 7 0 0 16 12 18 46 546 8.42 %

2 32 32 11 0 0 21 8 14 43 900 4.78 %

2A 5 5 1 0 0 4 0 2 6 202 2.97 %

2B 14 14 3 0 0 13 1 3 17 300 5.67 %

3 13 13 5 0 0 10 1 7 18 559 3.22 %

3A 14 14 4 0 0 6 0 12 18 676 2.66 %

4 50 50 10 0 0 25 14 21 60 622 9.65 %

4A 27 27 10 0 0 30 0 7 37 408 9.07 %

4B 18 18 12 0 0 12 7 11 30 161 18.63 %

Totals 230 230 65 0 0 144 46 105 295 4853 6.08 %

Railroad Commissioner - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 5:39 PM

Run Date 03/08/2022

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/1/2022
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1 19 19 1 0 0 7 3 10 20 479 4.18 %

1A 36 36 10 0 0 16 12 18 46 546 8.42 %

2 31 31 12 0 0 21 8 14 43 900 4.78 %

2A 5 5 1 0 0 4 0 2 6 202 2.97 %

2B 14 14 3 0 0 13 1 3 17 300 5.67 %

3 12 12 6 0 0 10 1 7 18 559 3.22 %

3A 14 14 4 0 0 6 0 12 18 676 2.66 %

4 49 49 11 0 0 25 14 21 60 622 9.65 %

4A 27 27 10 0 0 30 0 7 37 408 9.07 %

4B 18 18 12 0 0 12 7 11 30 161 18.63 %

Totals 225 225 70 0 0 144 46 105 295 4853 6.08 %

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 3 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 5:39 PM

Run Date 03/08/2022

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/1/2022
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1 19 19 1 0 0 7 3 10 20 479 4.18 %

1A 38 38 8 0 0 16 12 18 46 546 8.42 %

2 30 30 13 0 0 21 8 14 43 900 4.78 %

2A 5 5 1 0 0 4 0 2 6 202 2.97 %

2B 14 14 3 0 0 13 1 3 17 300 5.67 %

3 12 12 6 0 0 10 1 7 18 559 3.22 %

3A 14 14 4 0 0 6 0 12 18 676 2.66 %

4 49 49 11 0 0 25 14 21 60 622 9.65 %

4A 28 28 9 0 0 30 0 7 37 408 9.07 %

4B 18 18 12 0 0 12 7 11 30 161 18.63 %

Totals 227 227 68 0 0 144 46 105 295 4853 6.08 %

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 5 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 5:39 PM

Run Date 03/08/2022

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/1/2022
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1 19 19 1 0 0 7 3 10 20 479 4.18 %

1A 41 41 5 0 0 16 12 18 46 546 8.42 %

2 33 33 10 0 0 21 8 14 43 900 4.78 %

2A 5 5 1 0 0 4 0 2 6 202 2.97 %

2B 14 14 3 0 0 13 1 3 17 300 5.67 %

3 13 13 5 0 0 10 1 7 18 559 3.22 %

3A 14 14 4 0 0 6 0 12 18 676 2.66 %

4 52 52 8 0 0 25 14 21 60 622 9.65 %

4A 30 30 7 0 0 30 0 7 37 408 9.07 %

4B 20 20 10 0 0 12 7 11 30 161 18.63 %

Totals 241 241 54 0 0 144 46 105 295 4853 6.08 %

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 9 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 5:39 PM

Run Date 03/08/2022

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS
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3/1/2022
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Precincts Reporting
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1 19 19 1 0 0 7 3 10 20 479 4.18 %

1A 37 37 9 0 0 16 12 18 46 546 8.42 %

2 31 31 12 0 0 21 8 14 43 900 4.78 %

2A 6 6 0 0 0 4 0 2 6 202 2.97 %

2B 14 14 3 0 0 13 1 3 17 300 5.67 %

3 11 11 7 0 0 10 1 7 18 559 3.22 %

3A 14 14 4 0 0 6 0 12 18 676 2.66 %

4 51 51 9 0 0 25 14 21 60 622 9.65 %

4A 28 28 9 0 0 30 0 7 37 408 9.07 %

4B 19 19 11 0 0 12 7 11 30 161 18.63 %

Totals 230 230 65 0 0 144 46 105 295 4853 6.08 %

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 5 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Canvass Results
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Run Time 5:39 PM

Run Date 03/08/2022

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/1/2022
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Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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1 19 19 1 0 0 7 3 10 20 479 4.18 %

1A 38 38 8 0 0 16 12 18 46 546 8.42 %

2 29 29 14 0 0 21 8 14 43 900 4.78 %

2A 5 5 1 0 0 4 0 2 6 202 2.97 %

2B 14 14 3 0 0 13 1 3 17 300 5.67 %

3 11 11 7 0 0 10 1 7 18 559 3.22 %

3A 14 14 4 0 0 6 0 12 18 676 2.66 %

4 47 47 13 0 0 25 14 21 60 622 9.65 %

4A 27 27 10 0 0 30 0 7 37 408 9.07 %

4B 18 18 12 0 0 12 7 11 30 161 18.63 %

Totals 222 222 73 0 0 144 46 105 295 4853 6.08 %

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 6 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 5:39 PM

Run Date 03/08/2022

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/1/2022
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295 of 4853 = 6.08 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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1 5 1 7 3 2 18 2 0 0 7 3 10 20 479

1A 17 0 4 15 8 44 2 0 0 16 12 18 46 546

2 11 3 6 9 7 36 7 0 0 21 8 14 43 900

2A 2 1 1 1 1 6 0 0 0 4 0 2 6 202

2B 1 3 5 2 4 15 2 0 0 13 1 3 17 300

3 6 3 3 2 1 15 3 0 0 10 1 7 18 559

3A 3 1 5 4 2 15 3 0 0 6 0 12 18 676

4 26 3 4 11 11 55 5 0 0 25 14 21 60 622

4A 10 1 7 8 6 32 5 0 0 30 0 7 37 408

4B 7 3 3 4 7 24 6 0 0 12 7 11 30 161

Totals 88 19 45 59 49 260 35 0 0 144 46 105 295 4853

Member, State Board of Education, District No. 2 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 5:39 PM

Run Date 03/08/2022

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/1/2022
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295 of 4853 = 6.08 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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1 4.18 %

1A 8.42 %

2 4.78 %

2A 2.97 %

2B 5.67 %

3 3.22 %

3A 2.66 %

4 9.65 %

4A 9.07 %

4B 18.63 %

Totals 6.08 %

Member, State Board of Education, District No. 2 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 5:39 PM

Run Date 03/08/2022

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/1/2022
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295 of 4853 = 6.08 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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1 19 19 1 0 0 7 3 10 20 479 4.18 %

1A 37 37 9 0 0 16 12 18 46 546 8.42 %

2 30 30 13 0 0 21 8 14 43 900 4.78 %

2A 5 5 1 0 0 4 0 2 6 202 2.97 %

2B 14 14 3 0 0 13 1 3 17 300 5.67 %

3 11 11 7 0 0 10 1 7 18 559 3.22 %

3A 14 14 4 0 0 6 0 12 18 676 2.66 %

4 48 48 12 0 0 25 14 21 60 622 9.65 %

4A 28 28 9 0 0 30 0 7 37 408 9.07 %

4B 19 19 11 0 0 12 7 11 30 161 18.63 %

Totals 225 225 70 0 0 144 46 105 295 4853 6.08 %

State Senator, District No. 18 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 5:39 PM

Run Date 03/08/2022
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3/1/2022
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1 19 19 1 0 0 7 3 10 20 479 4.18 %

1A 42 42 4 0 0 16 12 18 46 546 8.42 %

2 33 33 10 0 0 21 8 14 43 900 4.78 %

2A 5 5 1 0 0 4 0 2 6 202 2.97 %

2B 14 14 3 0 0 13 1 3 17 300 5.67 %

3 13 13 5 0 0 10 1 7 18 559 3.22 %

3A 15 15 3 0 0 6 0 12 18 676 2.66 %

4 51 51 9 0 0 25 14 21 60 622 9.65 %

4A 29 29 8 0 0 30 0 7 37 408 9.07 %

4B 22 22 8 0 0 12 7 11 30 161 18.63 %

Totals 243 243 52 0 0 144 46 105 295 4853 6.08 %

Justice, 13th Court of Appeals District, Place No. 3 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 5:39 PM

Run Date 03/08/2022

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION
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1 19 19 1 0 0 7 3 10 20 479 4.18 %

1A 43 43 3 0 0 16 12 18 46 546 8.42 %

2 40 40 3 0 0 21 8 14 43 900 4.78 %

2A 6 6 0 0 0 4 0 2 6 202 2.97 %

2B 15 15 2 0 0 13 1 3 17 300 5.67 %

3 16 16 2 0 0 10 1 7 18 559 3.22 %

3A 15 15 3 0 0 6 0 12 18 676 2.66 %

4 56 56 4 0 0 25 14 21 60 622 9.65 %

4A 34 34 3 0 0 30 0 7 37 408 9.07 %

4B 27 27 3 0 0 12 7 11 30 161 18.63 %

Totals 271 271 24 0 0 144 46 105 295 4853 6.08 %

County Clerk - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 5:39 PM

Run Date 03/08/2022

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS
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1 17 17 3 0 0 7 3 10 20 479 4.18 %

1A 42 42 4 0 0 16 12 18 46 546 8.42 %

2 33 33 10 0 0 21 8 14 43 900 4.78 %

2A 6 6 0 0 0 4 0 2 6 202 2.97 %

2B 15 15 2 0 0 13 1 3 17 300 5.67 %

3 15 15 3 0 0 10 1 7 18 559 3.22 %

3A 16 16 2 0 0 6 0 12 18 676 2.66 %

4 51 51 9 0 0 25 14 21 60 622 9.65 %

4A 32 32 5 0 0 30 0 7 37 408 9.07 %

4B 24 24 6 0 0 12 7 11 30 161 18.63 %

Totals 251 251 44 0 0 144 46 105 295 4853 6.08 %

County Treasurer - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 5:39 PM

Run Date 03/08/2022
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4 54 54 6 0 0 25 14 21 60 622 9.65 %

4A 28 28 9 0 0 30 0 7 37 408 9.07 %

4B 27 27 3 0 0 12 7 11 30 161 18.63 %

Totals 109 109 18 0 0 67 21 39 127 1191 10.66 %

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 4 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 5:39 PM

Run Date 03/08/2022
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1 16 16 4 0 0 7 3 10 20 479 4.18 %

1A 39 39 7 0 0 16 12 18 46 546 8.42 %

4 52 52 8 0 0 25 14 21 60 622 9.65 %

4A 35 35 2 0 0 30 0 7 37 408 9.07 %

4B 29 29 1 0 0 12 7 11 30 161 18.63 %

Totals 171 171 22 0 0 90 36 67 193 2216 8.71 %

Justice of the Peace No. 1 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 5:39 PM

Run Date 03/08/2022
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Precinct Ra
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1 18 18 2 0 0 7 3 10 20 479 4.18 %

1A 35 35 11 0 0 16 12 18 46 546 8.42 %

2 27 27 16 0 0 21 8 14 43 900 4.78 %

2A 5 5 1 0 0 4 0 2 6 202 2.97 %

2B 14 14 3 0 0 13 1 3 17 300 5.67 %

3 13 13 5 0 0 10 1 7 18 559 3.22 %

3A 14 14 4 0 0 6 0 12 18 676 2.66 %

4 48 48 12 0 0 25 14 21 60 622 9.65 %

4A 26 26 11 0 0 30 0 7 37 408 9.07 %

4B 22 22 8 0 0 12 7 11 30 161 18.63 %

Totals 222 222 73 0 0 144 46 105 295 4853 6.08 %

County Chairman - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 5:39 PM

Run Date 03/08/2022
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